EGLL Fall 2025 Game Schedule
Coach Pitch Softball (Overall)

Visitor
Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager
Tuesday 30-Sep-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Wednesday 1-Oct-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Thursday 2-Oct-2025 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Saturday 4-Oct-2025 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Saturday 4-Oct-2025 10:00 AM Rodes CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Saturday 4-Oct-2025 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky EGLL Kevin Dillon
Monday 6-Oct-2025 6:45 PM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley EGLL Kevin Dillon
Tuesday 7-Oct-2025 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Thursday 9-Oct-2025 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Friday 10-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Saturday 11-Oct-2025 | 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Saturday 11-Oct-2025 | 10:00 AM Rodes CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingd Kristen Meadows GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Tuesday 14-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Wednesday 15-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Thursday 16-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Saturday 18-Oct-2025 | 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Saturday 18-Oct-2025 | 10:00 AM Rodes CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Saturday 18-Oct-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley EGLL Kevin Dillon
Tuesday 21-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Wednesday 22-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Thursday 23-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB GWNMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Saturday 25-0Oct-2025 | 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Saturday 25-Oct-2025 | 10:00 AM Rodes CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Saturday 25-Oct-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingd Kristen Meadows EGLL Kevin Dillon
Monday 27-Oct-2025 | 6:45 PM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini EGLL Kevin Dillon
Tuesday 28-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Thursday 30-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Saturday 1-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Saturday 1-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Rodes CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingd Kristen Meadows GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Saturday 1-Nov-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini EGLL Kevin Dillon
Tuesday 4-Nov-2025 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Wednesday 5-Nov-2025 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Thursday 6-Nov-2025 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Saturday 8-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Saturday 8-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Rodes CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Saturday 8-Nov-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell EGLL Kevin Dillon
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EGLL Fall 2025 Game Schedule
Coach Pitch Softball (Overall)

Visitor
Division Team Name Manager LICET I B Manager
Monday 10-Nov-2025 | 6:45 PM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini EGLL Kevin Dillon
Tuesday 11-Nov-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Wednesday 12-Nov-2025 | 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Thursday 13-Nov-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Saturday 15-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Saturday 15-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Rodes CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Tuesday 18-Nov-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Wednesday 19-Nov-2025 | 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Thursday 20-Nov-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Saturday 22-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Saturday 22-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Rodes CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky GWNMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Saturday 22-Nov-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingd Kristen Meadows EGLL Kevin Dillon
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EGLL Fall 2025 Game Schedule
Coach Pitch Softball (Kevin Dillon)

Visitor
Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager
Thursday 2-Oct-2025 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon BWMLL Fighting Flamingg Kristen Meadows
Saturday 4-Oct-2025 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky EGLL Kevin Dillon
Monday 6-Oct-2025 6:45 PM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley EGLL Kevin Dillon
Thursday 9-Oct-2025 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Thursday 16-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon GWMLL Young Alicia Plevetsky
Saturday 18-Oct-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Waves Liz Beasley EGLL Kevin Dillon
Wednesday 22-Oct-2025 | 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Saturday 25-Oct-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingd Kristen Meadows EGLL Kevin Dillon
Monday 27-Oct-2025 | 6:45 PM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini EGLL Kevin Dillon
Saturday 1-Nov-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini EGLL Kevin Dillon
Tuesday 4-Nov-2025 6:30 PM Rodes CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell
Saturday 8-Nov-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB GWMLL Blue Chicks Erica Bevell EGLL Kevin Dillon
Monday 10-Nov-2025 | 6:45 PM Crane 2 CP SB BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini EGLL Kevin Dillon
Saturday 15-Nov-2025 | 10:00 AM Algonquin CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon BSLL Waves Liz Beasley
Wednesday 19-Nov-2025 | 6:30 PM Hedgecock CP SB EGLL Kevin Dillon BSLL Cheetahs Nick Barnini
Saturday 22-Nov-2025 | 11:00 AM Crane 2 CP SB BWMLL Fighting Flamingd Kristen Meadows EGLL Kevin Dillon
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